
6.90

12.00
14.90
14.90
17.50

Pumpkin cream soup
with roasted seeds & seed oil

Season ticket
Pumpkin season & winter delights

Cuvée Incognito - Phillip Kuhn
0.2l glass               9.00
0.75l bottle           33.00

Our wine recommendation

Hanoverian kale
...with boiled potatoes 
...with Bregenwurst sausage & boiled potatoes 
...with Kassler & boiled potatoes 
...with two side dishes & boiled potatoes

24.00Crispy farmer's duck
with marjoram jus, homemade apple red cabbage 
& handmade melted dumplings

25.00Marinated wild boar 
with cranberries, red cabbage & butter dumplings

17.50Handmade pumpkin ravioli (vegan)
with pumpkin sauce, fried mushrooms & Brussels sprouts

7.90Homemade plum crumble
with walnut caramel ice cream from Birne & Berry (vegan option)

Dessert

32.50Crispy roast goose
with marjoram jus, homemade apple red cabbage 
& handmade melted dumplings

From November 11th

Get all information about allergens and additives via QR code.


